
P. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

# 
52 
243 
717 
520 
716 
642 
14 
880 
164 
387 
741 
88 
703 
846 
995 
987 

Namn 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Emil Berggren 
Emils Kärklins 
Edvin Hagman 
Martin Holm 
Anton Wallstén 
Daniel Axelsson 
Max Huvell 
Arvid Bodin 
Alfons Lindström 
Fredrik Nylund 
David Krantz 
Oscar Bengtsson 
Fredrik Poulsen 
Edvin Karlsson 
Oskar Gustavsson 

Klubb 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Degerfors MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Falköpings MK 
Degerfors MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Bästa T. 
1:43.726 
1:46.384 
1:47.077 
1:47.382 
1:46.942 
1:51.616 
1:52.410 
1:52.024 
1:52.799 
1:52.451 
1:53.523 
1:54.409 
1:56.562 
1:58.757 
2:04.163 
2:06.341 

På V. 
4 
11 
8 
9 
4 
5 
8 
8 
10 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 
2 
4 

v. 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Total tid 
19:28.760 
19:56.532 
19:58.440 
20:09.319 
20:47.815 
21:02.871 
21:07.295 
21:11.236 
21:16.987 
21:19.953 
19:33.286 
19:43.834 
19:53.554 
20:41.036 
21:34.679 
19:49.946 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.772 

Avg. Speed 

51,162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.726 

Best Speed 

52,407 

Best Lap by 

52 - Albin Gerhardsson 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

Serien Västra div 1 - Degerfors MK 
Representationslag 

Kval 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:31:53 

Lillängsbanan 1,510 km 

2022-10-08 11:20 


